Monitorler

23

24

23

24

24

24

24

24

23

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

200,99
usb

211,09
usb

212,10
usb

261,59
usb

261,59
usb

261,59
usb

272,70
usb

362,59
usb

373,70
usb

.545,00

TL

.949,00

TL

150,49
usb
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24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

.565,00

TL

252,50
usb

312,09
usb

503,99
usb



